
SALADS 

SANDWICHES  

SOUP 

SIDES 

QUICHE 
Quiche changes daily

EXTRAS

Three different salads

without Chicken or Seafood

that include Chicken or Seafood

that include Chicken & Seafood

$12.40

$14.55

$16.60

SANDWICH PLATE 
Served with a bowl of soup 
or a side salad
Chicken or Seafood salad        $3.50 extra

$12.55

Two different salads
Sorry, no Chicken and Seafood together

without Chicken or Seafood 

that include Chicken or Seafood 

$12.90

$16.35

Chicken & Provolone
Roast Beef & Cheddar

Ham & Swiss
Turkey & Cheddar 

Served on whole wheat or rye bread
with lettuce and tomato, 
mustard or mayonnaise

Our salads are Caesar, Chicken, Pasta, Fruit,
Seafood, Potato, Vegetable and Cucumber

Salads include a roll or a muffin 

A little taste of all eight salads

Caesar salad with blackened chicken
and pico de gallo

$12.20

$14.20

$12.75

 
& SANDWICH
Sandwich with a bowl of soup 
and a side salad
Chicken or Seafood salad       $3.50 extra

$15.15 

QUICHE PLATE 
Served with two salads 
or a bowl of soup
Chicken or Seafood salad $3.50 extra

$13.00

SOUP & SALAD 
Bowl of soup and a side salad

Chicken or Seafood salad $3.50 extra

$11.75

$2.20

$3.45

$3.05

$1.00

$7.50

$9. 75

$9.75

$7.50

Sides include a roll or muffin

Soup changes daily  
Soup includes a roll or a muffin

Please refer to our website for soup, quiche and allergen information

$6.60

Iced Tea, Orange Spice Tea, Lemonade
Small                                                          $2.40 
Large                                                          $3.70 
Canned soft drinks                                 $2.40 
Bottled water                                           $2.40

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50 

$7.60

SANDWICH 

SALAD TRIO

HALF AND HALF

SOUP, SALAD

SALAD SAMPLER 

LARGE CAESAR SALA

BLACKENED CHICKEN
CAESAR

CAESAR

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD

FRUIT 

CHIPS

BROWNIE

COOKIE 

ROLL OR MUFFIN 

DRINKS 

CUCUMBER

PASTA

POTATO

VEGETABLE

QUICHE SLICE 

BOWL OF SOUP 

D 

$8.65

Italian Hoagie



About 6 servings

  $11.15

$11.15

$8.40

$8.40

$24.00

 $20.00

$20.00

$14.65

$14.65

About 2 servings per pint

About 4 servings per quart

Dressing is on the side 
Everything on the side $2.50 extra

About 15 servings

PINT CAESAR DRESSING 

DRINK GALLON 
Tea, Spice Tea, or Lemonade

$8.00 WHOLE QUICHE 
Must be ordered in advance

$14.00

No dining in the restaurant from carry out containers, please 
Cash, Check, American Express, Visa, Mastercard 

Please inquire about our catering services 
Menu subject to change

$38.00

$28.00

 $8.40

$8.15 

$8.15 

1600 Alma Road 
Richardson, TX 75081

(972) 231-5922

Visit us at www.cafemax.com

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD

FRUIT

CUCUMBER

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD

FRUIT

CUCUMBER

SMALL BOWL 

PASTA

POTATO

VEGETABLE

PASTA

POTATO

VEGETABLE

MEDIUM BOWL

CAFE MAX RICHARDSON

TAKEOUT MENU

PINTS 

EXTRAS

QUARTS 

CAESAR SALAD 

 $13.00

$12.40

$12.40


